

Fixed Indemnity Weekly Rates

Employee Only \$19.98

Employee + Child(ren) \$33.17

Employee + Spouse \$37.96

Employee + Family \$50.55

MEC Plus Weekly Rates

Employee Only \$24.52

Employee + Child(ren) \$32.65

Employee + Spouse \$35.62

Employee + Family \$43.39

MVP Monthly Rates*

Employee Only \$339.50

Employee + Child(ren) \$503.84

Employee + Spouse \$586.02

Employee + Family \$750.37

ESC Fixed Indemnity Medical:

- ✓ Medical, RX, Dental, & Accident Benefit Options Available
- √ No Deductibles & No Copays
- ✓ No Health Questions, Guaranteed Issue
- ✓ No Waiting Period
- ✓ No Pre-Existing Condition Limitations
- √ No Surgical Schedule
- ✓ Includes Both In & Outpatient Benefits
- √ First Dollar Benefits

Minimum Essential Coverage (MEC) Plus:

- ✓ Covers All Mandated Wellness & Preventive Services
- ✓ Covers Services for Adults, Children, & Women
- ✓ Includes Maternity Benefits
- ✓ Qualifies as Minimum Essential Coverage
- ✓ Services Include Immunization & Routine Health Screenings
- ✓ Covers 100% of Cost of Services When In-network

Minimum Value Plan (MVP):

- ✓ Covers 80% of Cost of Services When In-network
- √ First Health Network
- √ Offers Rx Benefits
- √ Covers ACA Preventive Care

*Rates listed are prior to any applicable employer contribution

